50 m
8.70

60 m
6.83
7.17
7.17
7.22
7.23
7.25
7.30
7.45
7.56
7.57

7.60
7.67
7.73
7.76
7.85
7.86
8.00
8.06
8.13
8.21

8.21
8.25
8.39
8.90
9.09
9.13
9.15
9.24
9.26
9.31

9.53
9.69
9.70
9.75
9.78
10.21
10.47
10.74
11.05

TABLICE V DVORANI 2023 — MOSKI

(zadnji popravki: 25.03.2023)

PETELIN Tim

KOLAR BACNIK Bor
ROZONICNIK Zan
SKRINJAR Aljaz

ARNUS Matjaz

MIHEVC GRABNAR Urban
KOPATIN Rok
POCIVAVSEK Gasper
MIHEVC GRABNAR Matic
OCKO Jaka

KAC Enej

ZUPANC Alen

PAVLIN Evan

DOLINAR Klemen
KOSTRIC Maksim

HAFNER Gal

SALERNO Dante Vladimiro
LAMPRECHT Maxim
ZNIDARCIC Jon

VUGA Klemen

SALERNO Oliver Rudolf

FISER Jost

ROTAR PAUSIC Tin
JERANCIC Matej
MESINOVIC Medin
BREMEC Gaj
NAHTIGAL Nik
GARBAIJS Gal
ROTAR Urban
NOVAK Gaber
SKRINJAR Azbe

PAVLIN David
STUPICA Tom
STUPICA Trin
POCIVAVSEK Anze
BOGATAIJ Daniel
SKRINJAR Luka
MORD Lucian
BERTONCELJ Luka
PIELICK Jakob

2012

2000
2005
2007
2002
2007
2006
2005
2004
2005
2008

2006
2006
2006
2006
2002
2005
2005
2002
2008
2006

2005
2005
2009
2007
2010
2009
2010
2009
2008
2013

2009
2012
2013
2013
2010
2010
2012
2011
2012

18.03.2023

18.02.2023
07.01.2023
21.01.2023
21.01.2023
05.02.2023
14.01.2023
21.01.2023
21.01.2023
21.01.2023
12.02.2023

07.01.2023
21.01.2023
14.01.2023
07.01.2023
07.01.2023
05.02.2023
07.01.2023
21.01.2023
21.01.2023
14.01.2023

21.01.2023
21.01.2023
07.01.2023
07.01.2023
21.01.2023
21.01.2023
21.01.2023
21.01.2023
12.02.2023
12.02.2023

07.01.2023
07.01.2023
07.01.2023
12.02.2023
21.01.2023
07.01.2023
07.01.2023
21.01.2023
07.01.2023

Slovenska Bistrica

Celje

Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana

Zagreb (CRO)

Novo mesto
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana

Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Novo mesto
Ljubljana
Ljubljana

Zagreb (CRO)

Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Novo mesto

Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana

Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana

7.05 -19
7.48 -22
7.56 -22
7.30 -21
7.57 -22

7.50 -22

7.46 -22
7.73 -22

7.93 -22
7.89 -22
7.68 -22
8.15 -20

8.15 -20
8.00 -21

8.55 -22

8.48 -22

9.85 -22

11.39 -20

11.03 -22



200 m
22.36
22.75
22.80
23.43
24.63
24.75
25.55
25.80
27.28

300 m
42.10
53.57

400 m
49.38
49.50
50.80
54.78

1:00.07

600 m
2:05.73
2:08.05
2:22.77

800 m
2:04.84
2:29.09

1500 m
4:09.19

ROZONICNIK Zan
ARNUS Matjaz
SKRINJAR Aljaz

MIHEVC GRABNAR Urban

PAVLIN Evan
KOSTRIC Maksim

SALERNO Dante Vladimiro

MIHALACHE Radu

SALERNO Oliver Rudolf

VUGA Klemen
SKRINJAR AZbe

SKRINJAR Aljaz
ROZONICNIK Zan
POCIVAVSEK Gasper
ZUPANC Alen
INTIHAR Jasa

GARBAIJS Gal
BOGATAIJ Daniel
BERTONCELJ Luka

HAFNER Gal
FISER Bor

KRALJ Matej

60 m ovire (13.50 / 0.991 / 8.90)

8.95

ROTAR Luka

60 m ovire (13.00 / 0.84 / 8.50)

8.80

KAC Enej

60 m ovire (12.00 / 0.762 / 7.00)

11.89
13.00

4 x200 m
1:41.54

BOGATAIJ Daniel
SKRINJAR Luka

AD KRONOS 3, LJUBLIANA
Pavlin Evan, Kostri¢ Maksim, Ciglenecki Brin, Salerno Oliver Rudolf

2005
2002
2007
2007
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006

2008
2013

2007
2005
2005
2006
2007

2010
2010
2011

2002
2008

1995

2005

2008

2010
2010

18.02.2023
15.01.2023
15.01.2023
05.02.2023
14.01.2023
14.01.2023
05.02.2023
14.01.2023
14.01.2023

05.02.2023
21.01.2023

05.02.2023
05.02.2023
15.01.2023
14.01.2023
05.02.2023

21.01.2023
21.01.2023
21.01.2023

15.01.2023
14.01.2023

19.02.2023

05.02.2023

12.02.2023

07.01.2023
07.01.2023

14.01.2023

Zagreb (CRO)
Novo mesto
Novo mesto
Zagreb (CRO)
Novo mesto
Novo mesto
Zagreb (CRO)
Novo mesto
Novo mesto

Zagreb (CRO)
Ljubljana

Zagreb (CRO)
Zagreb (CRO)
Novo mesto
Novo mesto
Zagreb (CRO)

Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana

Novo mesto
Novo mesto

Zagreb (CRO)

Zagreb (CRO)

Ljubljana

Ljubljana
Ljubljana

Novo mesto

23.15
22.99

25.42
25.29

26.88

52.29
50.99
51.88
57.52

-22
-21

-22

-22

-22

-22
-22
-22



4 x400 m
3:27.05

Daljina
6.08
5.90
5.07
4.36
4.00

AD KRONOS 2, LIUBLJANA

Rotar Luka, Mihevc Grabnar Matic, Skrinjar AljaZ, Rozoniénik Zan

BRODNIK Ziga

MIHEVC GRABNAR Matic
SALERNO Dante Vladimiro
NAHTIGAL Nik
CIGLENECKI Janz

Daljina (cona odriva)

4.46
4.21
4.13
4.01
3.53
3.42
3.29
3.23
3.05

Troskok
14.47
13.37
11.68

Visina
1.66

Palica
4.80

Tezka Zoga-3 kg

7.63
6.83
6.35
5.19

Tezka Zoga-2 kg

6.71

BREMEC Gaj
GARBAJS Gal
SKRINJAR AZbe
BOGATAJ Daniel
SKRINJAR Luka
POCIVAVSEK AnZe
MORD Lucian
PIELICK Jakob
BERTONCELJ Luka

PELKO Bla?
BRODNIK Ziga
MIHEVC GRABNAR Matic

VUGA Klemen

CIGLENECKI Brin

BREMEC Gaj
BOGATAJ Daniel
GARBAJS Gal
BERTONCELJ Luka

SKRINJAR AZbe

Cetveroboj (pionirji U14) / dvo

1428

1254

757

GARBAJS Gal
9.15-4.21-6.35-2:05.73
BOGATAIJ Daniel
9.78-3.83-6.83-2:08.05
BERTONCELJ Luka
10.74-3.02-5.19-2:22.77

2004
2004
2005
2009
2009

2010
2010
2013
2010
2010
2013
2012
2012
2011

2000
2004
2004

2008

2006

2010
2010
2010
2011

2013

2010

2010

2011

05.02.2023

05.02.2023
05.02.2023
07.01.2023
07.01.2023
07.01.2023

11.03.2023
21.01.2023
18.03.2023
07.01.2023
11.03.2023
07.01.2023
07.01.2023
07.01.2023
07.01.2023

18.02.2023
05.02.2023
05.02.2023

12.02.2023

18.02.2023

21.01.2023
21.01.2023
21.01.2023
21.01.2023

21.01.2023

21.01.2023

21.01.2023

21.01.2023

Zagreb (CRO)

Zagreb (CRO)
Zagreb (CRO)
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana

Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Slovenska Bistrica
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana

Celje
Zagreb (CRO)
Zagreb (CRO)

Ljubljana

Celje

Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana

Ljubljana

Ljubljana
Ljubljana

Ljubljana

6.12 -22
5.98 -22

4.02 -22

3.50 -22

2.90 -22

15.10 -20
11.69 -20

1.35 -22

3.96 -22



Cetveroboj (pionirji U12) / dvo
1351 SKRINJAR AZbe 2013 21.01.2023 Ljubljana
9.49-3.88-6.71-53.57



